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Building 22

PERMIT NUMBER ISSUED DATE PERMIT TYPE ADDRESS APN

CONTRACTOR 

NAME LICENSE NBR DESCRIPTION DATE OPENED

CURRENT 

STATUS

B23-002730 1/3/2024 Electrical 6086 MOREY WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177221030 LEVION 

CONSTRUCTION 

LLC

1096696 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 225 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED 

SOLAR PERMIT: B23-001548

12/27/2023 Issued

B23-002740 1/4/2024 Electrical 4285 CALEB ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171284006 BAKER ELECTRIC 

HOME ENERGY

858088 EV OUTLET: 40 AMP EV CIRCUIT INSIDE GARAGE 12/28/2023 Closed - Final

B24-000012 1/4/2024 Electrical 8061 LINARES AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163331009 PRIME ELECTRIC 

SOLUTIONS

1070003 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1/4/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000023 1/5/2024 Electrical 6636 30TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177301011 HOSHAW 

ELECTRIC

814080 ELECTRICAL: 12 LIGHT FIXTURES, 1 FAN, 1 EXHAUST 

IN BEDROOM AND BATHROOM / 6 JUNCTION BOXES 

REWORK ATTIC SAME LOCATION

1/5/2024 Issued

B23-002732 1/5/2024 Electrical 8788 CHIFNEY LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165282012 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 INSTALL (1) TESLA POWERWALL 12/27/2023 Issued

B23-002520 1/9/2024 Electrical 5949 DODD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161251002 PACIFIC SUN 

TECHNOLOGIES 

INC

896158 INSTALL (2) BATTERY BACKUPS, 10 KW 11/29/2023 Issued

B23-002709 1/10/2024 Electrical 6110 MARTINEZ AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185285018 SOLAR PRICE 

DISCOVERY INC 

DBA SOLAR 

DISCOVERY

1014977 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

12/20/2023 Closed - Final

B24-000042 1/10/2024 Electrical 7635 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174170009 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 125 

AMPS TO 225AMPS / RELOCATED TO SIDE OF HOUSE / 

SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1/10/2024 Issued

B24-000063 1/11/2024 Electrical 12048 CANTU-GALLEANO RANCH RD, JURUPA VALLEY, 

CA 91752

160040052 STRONG INC 746901 METER PEDESTAL: 100 AMP METER PEDESTAL 1/11/2024 Closed - Final

B23-000193 1/11/2024 Electrical 6331 GLENWOOD SPRINGS DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 

92509

177440032 SUNNOVA 

ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 INSTALL (2) TESLA POWERS WALLS 1/31/2023 Issued

B23-002724 1/19/2024 Electrical 7146 FONT AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185112035 LEMONDROP 

SOLAR

1101978 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 200 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

12/22/2023 Issued

B24-000160 1/23/2024 Electrical 7385 SEBASTIAN AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185120008 SUNPOWER 

CORPORATION 

SYSTEMS

890895 SERVICE CHANGE OUT : PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 225 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION / 

SURGE SUPPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1/23/2024 Issued

B23-002584 1/24/2024 Electrical 37714 TRACT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163400001 S R BRAY LLC 

DBA POWER PLUS

980589 TEMPORARY GENERATOR (125KVA) FOR TRACT 37714 

TO POWER MODELS AND 6' VINYL FENCE ENCLOSURE 

UNTIL PERMANENT POWER IS ESTABLISHED

12/7/2023 Finaled

B24-000176 1/24/2024 Electrical 7860 MARIA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166271019 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 * in addition to B24-000054* Revised and updated plan 

to show a new sub panel 125/225. Showed these 

changes on sheets PV-0, PV-1, PV-2, and PV-4 of the 

plans.

1/24/2024 Closed - Void
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B23-002555 1/25/2024 Electrical 11290 CANTU GALLEANO RANCH RD, JURUPA VALLEY, 

CA 91752

156340060 EVORA ELECTRIC 714463 ELECTRICAL: REPLACEMENT OF WAREHOUSE AND 

OFFICE LIGHT FIXTURES

12/5/2023 Issued

B24-000074 1/25/2024 Electrical 2140 GAIL DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174103003 TROUT ELECTRIC 933396 EVCS: 11.50 KW, 240 VOLTS, 60 AMPS / (RESIDENTIAL) 

/ SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1/12/2024 Issued

B24-000185 1/25/2024 Electrical 7100 ALVISO AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185181007 SUNPOWER 

CORPORATION 

SYSTEMS

890895 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 225 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1/25/2024 Issued

B24-000184 1/25/2024 Electrical 7860 MARIA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166271019 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SUBPANEL UPGRADE 125/225A 1/25/2024 Applied

B24-000189 1/26/2024 Electrical 5952 NINA CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166272023 JOHN HARRISON 

CONTRACTING 

INC

697530 Change out of existing pool pump only, like for like; No 

changes to be made to existing electrical or wiring.

1/26/2024 Closed - Void

B23-001571 1/29/2024 Electrical 11812 CONFLUENCE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157280038 SUNNOVA 

ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 TESLA POWER WALL: INSTALL (2) TESLA POWER WALL 7/18/2023 Issued

B24-000206 1/29/2024 Electrical 9435 61ST ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162281007 RHODES 

ELECTRIC INC

1020135 EVCS: ___KW, ___VOLTS,____AMPS / ( RESIDENTIAL) 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 

___AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

1/29/2024 Applied
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